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               SENECA COUNTY              

              ADAMS TOWNSHIP              

                SECTION 20                

               T 3 N, R 16 E              
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SH 1

10

+
1
5
.0
0

30.00' LT.

+15.00

45.00' LT.

+00.00

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

MONUMENT LEGEND

EXISTING R/W MONUMENT BOX

PROPOSED R/W MONUMENT BOX

EXISTING CONCRETE MONUMENT

PROPOSED CONCRETE MONUMENT

RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

RAILROAD SPIKE SET

IRON PIN FOUND

IRON PIN FOUND W/ ID CAP

IRON PIN SET W/ ID CAP

IRON PIPE FOUND

IRON PIPE SET

P.K. NAIL FOUND

P.K. NAIL SET

STRUCTURE KEY

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

OUT-BUILDING

OR 391, PG. 2378

A02000014880000

GREEN SPRINGS, OH. 44836

SR 101

PHYLLIS M. DOWNING

10

CULTIVATED

REC

A02000014840000

GREEN SPRINGS, OH. 44836

SR 101

PHYLLIS M. DOWNING

10

CULTIVATED

VOL. 200, PG. 2223

A02000015080200

GREEN SPRINGS, OH. 44836

5841 N SR 101

KATHY K. HUNT TRUST

KATHY HUNT, TRUSTEE of the

11

RESIDENTIAL

S 41°20'17" W   507.71'   STATION 525+25.00

S 01°00'00" E   738.59'   STATION 530+32.71

 SECTION 204
1

 OF THE NW 4
1

S 88°41'41" E   1362.39' TO THE EAST LINE OF THE NW 

FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION 20

LEAD IN FOR PARCEL 10 SH 1

S 41°20'17" W   755.93  STATION 522+76.78

S 01°00'00" E   738.59'   STATION 530+32.71

 SECTION 204
1

 OF THE NW 4
1

S 88°41'41" E   1362.39' TO THE EAST LINE OF THE NW 

FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION 20

LEAD IN FOR PARCEL 10 SH 2

S 41°20'17" W   532.71'   STATION 525+00.00

S 01°00'00" E   738.59'   STATION 530+32.71

 SECTION 204
1

 OF THE NW 4
1

S 88°41'41" E   1362.39' TO THE EAST LINE OF THE NW 

FROM THE NW CORNER OF SECTION 20

LEAD IN FOR PARCEL 11 SH

G = S 41°20'17" W   310.00'

F = S 48°39'43" E   30.00'

E = N 61°19'16" E   117.05'

D = N 41°20'17" E   55.00'

C = N 18°43'05" E   65.00'

B = N 31°19'48" E   86.31'

A = N 48°39'43" W   30.00'

10 SH 1

+
2
5
.0
0

70.00' LT.

+60.00

70.00' LT.

+15.00

30.00' LT.

+25.00

+
7
6
.7
8

K

H

I

J

SH 2

10

30.00' RT.

+15.00

30.00' RT.

+91.30

54.29' RT.

+03.07

K = N 48°39'43" W   30.00'

J = S 56°45'37" W   91.36'

I = S 74°30'04" E   60.33'

H = N 41°20'17" E   61.78'

10 SH 2

SH-1

11

L

M

N

O

P

G = N 41°20'17" E   223.22'

I = N 74°30'04" W   60.33'

P = S 56°45'37" W   59.06'

O = S 41°20'17" W   55.00'

N = S 22°05'49" E   33.54'

M = S 33°12'29" W   70.71'

L = S 48°39'43" E   30.00'

11 SH

70.00' RT.

+60.00

70.00' RT.

+15.00

40.00' RT.

+30.00

30.00' RT.

+00.00

+
0
0
.0
0

STA. 522+15.00

BEGIN ACQUISITION

STA. 525+25.00

END ACQUISITION
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Const. Limits

Const. Limits

Const. Limits

Const. Limits

Top of Bank

Top of Bank

Top of Bank

Top of Bank

Toe of Slope

Toe of Slope

Brush Pile

Existing

Field Line

Field Line

8" Type C

4" Type F

30" thick

with aggregate filter

Type B

30" thick

with aggregate filter

Type B

4" SMP

8" SMP Buried




